
Desperados G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bagarello Valentina (01/1624) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giora Davide (01/1736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramon Luigino (01/623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigoni Gaia (01/1821) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turolla Devis (01/1750) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagarello Valentina 01/1624 0 0 0,00

Coppo Federica 01/1621 0 0 0,00

Giora Davide 01/1736 0 0 0,00

Ramon Luigino 01/623 0 0 0,00

Rigoni Gaia 01/1821 0 0 0,00

Sola  Davide 01/1230 0 0 0,00

Turolla Devis 01/1750 0 0 0,00

Evolution Summer G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bettio Andrea (01/1493) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Destro Michele (01/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bettio Andrea 01/1493 0 0 0,00

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 0 0 0,00

Destro Michele 01/1256 0 0 0,00

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 0 0 0,00

Sola Simone 01/574 0 0 0,00

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 0 0 0,00

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 0 0 0,00

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 0 0 0,00

Galleria 46 Summer Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beltramin Elena (01/1779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolami Marco (01/1660) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bregantin Alessandro (01/712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favarin Alberto (01/1841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantoan Mattia (01/1778) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanellato Michele (01/843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 0 0 0,00

Beltramin Elena 01/1779 0 0 0,00

Bortolami Marco 01/1660 0 0 0,00

Bregantin Alessandro 01/712 0 0 0,00

Favarin Alberto 01/1841 0 0 0,00

Mantoan Mattia 01/1778 0 0 0,00

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 0 0 0,00

Zanellato Michele 01/843 0 0 0,00

Las Ovejas Negras G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mozzato Davide (01/1776) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 0 0 0,00

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 0 0 0,00

Maniero Luca 01/1622 0 0 0,00

Mozzato Davide 01/1776 0 0 0,00

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 0 0 0,00



Malastrana summer Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Acciarito Asja (01/1836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergo Mirko (01/180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carraro  Mauro (01/1839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cilio Elena (01/1838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fancello Daniel (01/1840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambalunga Gabriele (01/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbato Mattia (01/1777) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toson Giorgia (01/1837) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acciarito Asja 01/1836 0 0 0,00

Bergo Mirko 01/180 0 0 0,00

Carraro  Mauro 01/1839 0 0 0,00

Cilio Elena 01/1838 0 0 0,00

Fancello Daniel 01/1840 0 0 0,00

Gambalunga Gabriele 01/1606 0 0 0,00

Gobbato Mattia 01/1777 0 0 0,00

Toson Giorgia 01/1837 0 0 0,00


